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Member ID Member Name Gauge
Team 
# 1 1 2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 9 10 10 Avg

WK9 
HDCP

WK10 
HDCP AVG

Total 
Birds

1 Ken Hutchinson 1 23 17 19 18 21 17 16 16 13 19 21 17 18 16 15 15 21 22 18.04 6.20 5.45 18.04 325
2 Grant Wolf 1 20 24 22 23 19 22 24 22 20 20 22 21 24 23 19 21 19 21 21.44 2.10 2.55 21.44 386
3 Joe Henke 1 21 18 18 20 19 17 17 20 19 22 19 21 14 17 20 21 17 16 18.67 4.80 5.85 18.67 336
4 David Gitin 1 11 11 9 9 8 8 10 18 17 17 16 16 14 16 15 13 15 14 13.17 8.10 8.55 13.17 237
5 Tad Jackson 1 20 21 20 22 20 21 20 20 21 22 20 20 22 21 20 18 18 22 20.44 3.45 3.45 20.44 368
6 Arthur Lam 2 21 23 24 24 22 22 20 22 23 24 24 23 23 20 24 22 22 20 22.39 1.20 1.95 22.39 403
7 John Gomez 2 19 15 19 21 20 14 17 15 20 19 17 19 16 19 17 19 20 18 18.00 5.55 5.25 18.00 324
8 Bron Pyle 2 17 19 22 20 20 20 19 15 19 16 22 18 17 20 20 19 18 25 19.22 4.20 3.75 19.22 346
9 Craig Williamson 2 23 21 25 23 20 24 22 22 24 23 22 23 20 22 23 21 24 22 22.44 1.95 1.80 22.44 404

10 Mark Feldman 2 17 20 21 17 19 21 21 19 19 19 21 23 20 18 18 24 22 18 19.83 3.00 3.60 19.83 357
11 George Sammut 3 19 18 22 21 24 22 22 21 24 21 23 23 23 19 24 25 21 21 21.81 1.05 1.70 21.81 393
12 Jim Bombaci 3 19 21 20 22 21 19 17 18 25 24 23 23 24 20 24 24 23 21 21.56 0.90 1.20 21.56 388
13 Open #26 3 19 15 16 15 19 18 18 17 20 22 14 18 20 16 18 16 22 22 18.06 6.30 4.50 18.06 325
14 Open #8 3 19 19 22 20 20 20 19 15 19 16 22 18 17 20 20 19 18 25 19.33 4.20 3.75 19.33 348
15 Jose Cruz 3 14 21 20 20 17 17 20 21 22 24 18 18 16 18 19 19 18 18 18.87 5.38 5.40 18.87 340
16 Open #27 4 22 23 18 20 16 21 21 24 20 16 22 24 19 19 23 19 22 24 20.74 2.65 2.65 20.74 373
17 Scott Krough 4 23 18 18 19 15 18 15 19 15 15 14 14 12 20 19 23 22 17 17.62 6.22 4.65 17.62 317
18 Steve North 4 19 19 20 21 22 21 17 17 21 22 21 22 22 22 22 22 20 22 20.65 1.95 2.10 20.65 372
19 Walter Cheng 4 18 21 21 18 20 24 23 23 24 21 24 24 22 25 22 24 19 22 21.94 0.45 1.50 21.94 395
20 Phil Strelau 4 22 23 22 24 24 23 25 24 23 23 24 22 23 22 24 23 23 23 23.17 0.90 0.90 23.17 417
21 Gil Vizzusi 5 22 21 15 19 22 24 24 24 25 23 25 25 20 23 24 22 24 22 22.44 0.75 1.35 22.44 404
22 Tony Vizzusi 5 18 15 20 21 15 23 21 15 22 18 16 20 15 17 19 21 20 22 18.78 5.40 4.50 18.78 338
23 Sean Findley 5 23 21 24 22 22 23 22 20 23 21 25 24 23 24 21 21 21 24 22.44 0.90 1.50 22.44 404
24 Keith Miller 5 13 20 16 14 15 14 21 21 21 18 21 17 17 15 15 18 19 20 17.50 6.15 6.00 17.50 315
25 Vince Rogers 5 20 21 18 18 18 23 19 19 14 17 19 16 18 17 18 17 14 19 18.06 5.85 6.15 18.06 325
26 Nick Mason 6 19 15 16 15 19 18 18 17 20 22 14 18 20 16 18 16 22 22 18.06 6.30 4.50 18.06 325
27 Javier Potatos 6 16 22 18 16 18 22 24 21 19 21 17 19 22 21 23 19 22 24 20.22 3.45 1.95 20.22 364
28 Tony Crapo 6 16 19 14 17 12 20 20 20 18 22 18 16 15 15 14 14 13 13 16.52 7.73 8.80 16.52 297
29 Open #21 6 22 21 19 21 20 14 17 15 20 19 25 25 20 23 24 22 24 22 20.72 0.75 1.35 20.72 373
30 Open # 7 6 19 15 19 21 20 14 17 15 20 19 17 19 16 19 17 19 20 18 18.00 5.55 5.25 18.00 324
31 Jim McIntosh 7 21 23 21 23 21 22 18 21 18 16 18 20 21 22 19 19 21 20 20.22 3.75 3.30 20.22 364
32 Open #39 7 19 19 19 21 23 24 19 22 18 23 18 20 20 19 18 18 19 21 19.96 4.75 4.45 19.96 359
33 Fred Graziani 7 21 21 23 22 19 23 20 22 20 19 21 20 23 21 23 25 22 22 21.50 1.65 1.20 21.50 387
34 Open #6 7 20 17 24 24 22 22 20 22 23 24 24 23 23 20 24 22 22 20 22.00 1.20 1.95 22.39 396
35 Rich Kobashi 7 23 25 20 20 19 24 20 21 21 21 22 17 20 22 24 22 21 22 21.33 2.55 1.95 21.33 384
36 Basilio Amaro 8 20 21 15 19 17 20 18 20 20 22 18 18 24 21 18 19 22 23 19.72 3.90 2.55 19.72 355
37 Lance Jensen 8 18 21 18 24 21 23 20 17 23 23 23 20 19 22 20 25 23 21 21.17 2.25 2.10 21.17 381
38 Mike Solkov 8 19 18 17 16 17 22 19 18 21 22 20 15 21 17 19 22 22 16 18.94 4.50 4.05 18.94 341
39 Alex Flores 8 16 21 19 21 23 24 19 22 18 23 18 20 20 19 18 18 19 21 19.91 4.75 4.45 19.91 358
40 Chad Koehn 8 23 22 23 25 22 23 24 22 23 21 22 23 24 22 19 22 21 23 22.44 1.80 1.95 22.44 404
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Member 
ID Member Name Gauge

Team 
# Avg

Total 
Birds Average Average Member Name

Total 
Straights

20 Phil Strelau 4 23.17 417 23-25 AA CLASS Ken Hutchinson
9 Craig Williamson 2 22.44 404 21-22.99 A CLASS Grant Wolf

21 Gil Vizzusi 5 22.44 404 19-20.99 B CLASS Joe Henke
23 Sean Findley 5 22.44 404 16-18.99 C CLASS David Gitin
40 Chad Koehn 8 22.44 404 <16 D CLASS Tad Jackson

6 Arthur Lam 2 22.39 403 Arthur Lam
34 Open #6 7 22.00 396 John Gomez
19 Walter Cheng 4 21.94 395 Bron Pyle 1
11 George Sammut 3 21.81 393 Craig Williamson 1
12 Jim Bombaci 3 21.56 388 Mark Feldman
33 Fred Graziani 7 21.50 387 George Sammut 1

2 Grant Wolf 1 21.44 386 Jim Bombaci 1
35 Rich Kobashi 7 21.33 384 Open #26
37 Lance Jensen 8 21.17 381 Open #8 1
16 Open #27 4 20.74 373 Jose Cruz
29 Open #21 6 20.72 373 Open #27
18 Steve North 4 20.65 372 Scott Krough

5 Tad Jackson 1 20.44 368 Steve North
27 Javier Potatos 6 20.22 364 Walter Cheng 1
31 Jim McIntosh 7 20.22 364 Phil Strelau 1
32 Open #39 7 19.96 359 Gil Vizzusi 3
39 Alex Flores 8 19.91 358 Tony Vizzusi
10 Mark Feldman 2 19.83 357 Sean Findley 1
36 Basilio Amaro 8 19.72 355 Keith Miller
14 Open #8 3 19.33 348 Vince Rogers

8 Bron Pyle 2 19.22 346 Nick Mason
38 Mike Solkov 8 18.94 341 Javier Potatos
15 Jose Cruz 3 18.87 340 Tony Crapo
22 Tony Vizzusi 5 18.78 338 Open #21 2

3 Joe Henke 1 18.67 336 Open # 7
13 Open #26 3 18.06 325 Jim McIntosh
25 Vince Rogers 5 18.06 325 Open #39
26 Nick Mason 6 18.06 325 Fred Graziani 1

1 Ken Hutchinson 1 18.04 325 Open #6
7 John Gomez 2 18.00 324 Rich Kobashi 1

30 Open # 7 6 18.00 324 Basilio Amaro
17 Scott Krough 4 17.62 317 Lance Jensen 1
24 Keith Miller 5 17.50 315 Mike Solkov
28 Tony Crapo 6 16.52 297 Alex Flores

4 David Gitin 1 13.17 237 Chad Koehn 1
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